
PLANNING AND LICENSING COMMITTEE 9th March 2016

INDEX TO APPLICATIONS FOR CONSIDERATION AND DECISION

Parish

Kemble

Saintbury

Coberley

Cirencester

Moreton In

Marsh

Poulton

Stow On The

Wold

Cirencester

Stow On The

Wold

Maugersbury

Application

Land Parcel Adjacent To The Tavern Public House
Station Road Kemble Gloucestershire

15/00786/FUL CT.6491/M Full Application

Glebe Farm Saintbury Broadway Gloucestershire
15/04477/FUL CD.0691/J Full Application

Land Parcel Opposite Windmill Farm Hartley Lane
Leckhampton Hill Coberley
15/04432/FUL CT.7047/Q Full Application

Lumley St Aubyn Insurance Services Ltd South
Way House South Way Cirencester
15/04226/FUL CT.2412/P Full Application

Land Adjacent To Fosseway Garden Centre Stow
Road Moreton-ln-Marsh Gloucestershire

15/03099/FUL CD.9510 Full Application

Land Adj. Alberta Bell Lane Poulton Cirencester
15/02895/FUL CT.1321/K Full Application

Camp Gardens Stow-On-The-Wold
Gloucestershire GL54 1DQ

15/04968/FUL CD.4550/A Full Application

Valley View 2A Gallows Pound Lane Stratton
Cirencester

15/05502/FUL CT.1247/R Full Application

Brocks Menswear The Old Forge Church Street
Stow-On-The-Wold

15/02361/FUL CD.1543A^ Full Application

Dower House Maugersbury Cheltenham
Gloucestershire

15/02167/LBC CD.2483/M Listed Building
Consent

Schedule No.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10



Maugersbury

Clrencester

Cirencester

Upper Slaughter

2

Dower House Maugersbury Cheltenham
Gloucestershire

15/02166/FUL CD.2483/L Full Application

The Colt Car Company Ltd Watermoor Road
Cirencester Gloucestershire

16/00009/FUL CT.2609/Z Full Application

24 Bowling Green Crescent Cirencester
Gloucestershire GL7 2HA

15/05549/FUL CT.9147 Full Application

Apricot Cottage Upper Slaughter Cheltenham
Gloucestershire

15/00353/FUL CD.9412/F Full Application

11

12

13

14


