PLANNING AND LICENSING COMMITTEE 9th March 2016 INDEX TO APPLICATIONS FOR CONSIDERATION AND DECISION

Parish	Application	Schedule No.
Kemble	Land Parcel Adjacent To The Tavern Public House Station Road Kemble Gloucestershire 15/00786/FUL CT.6491/M Full Application	01
Saintbury	Glebe Farm Saintbury Broadway Gloucestershire 15/04477/FUL CD.0691/J Full Application	02
Coberley	Land Parcel Opposite Windmill Farm Hartley Lane Leckhampton Hill Coberley 15/04432/FUL CT.7047/Q Full Application	03
Cirencester	Lumley St Aubyn Insurance Services Ltd South Way House South Way Cirencester 15/04226/FUL CT.2412/P Full Application	04
Moreton In Marsh	Land Adjacent To Fosseway Garden Centre Stow Road Moreton-In-Marsh Gloucestershire 15/03099/FUL CD.9510 Full Application	05
Poulton	Land Adj. Alberta Bell Lane Poulton Cirencester 15/02895/FUL CT.1321/K Full Application	06
Stow On The Wold	Camp Gardens Stow-On-The-Wold Gloucestershire GL54 1DQ 15/04968/FUL CD.4550/A Full Application	07
Cirencester	Valley View 2A Gallows Pound Lane Stratton Cirencester 15/05502/FUL CT.1247/R Full Application	08
Stow On The Wold	Brocks Menswear The Old Forge Church Street Stow-On-The-Wold 15/02361/FUL CD.1543/Y Full Application	09
Maugersbury	Dower House Maugersbury Cheltenham Gloucestershire 15/02167/LBC CD.2483/M Listed Building Consent	10

Maugersbury	Dower House Maugersbury Cheltenham Gloucestershire	11
	15/02166/FUL CD.2483/L Full Application	
Cirencester	The Colt Car Company Ltd Watermoor Road Cirencester Gloucestershire	12
	16/00009/FUL CT.2609/Z Full Application	
Cirencester	24 Bowling Green Crescent Cirencester Gloucestershire GL7 2HA	13
	15/05549/FUL CT.9147 Full Application	
Upper Slaughter	Apricot Cottage Upper Slaughter Cheltenham Gloucestershire	14
	15/00353/FUL CD.9412/F Full Application	